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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

DAF + Euro 5 + JKB Kennis Type 20.000 Crane + Pto + Stone

transport

Prezzo
Costruzione
Anno
Id
Numero di
identificazione del

veicolo

Configurazione degli
assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Lunghezza
Larghezza
Altezza
Costruzione lunghezza
Costruzione larghezza

Costruzione altezza

Descrizione
XLRAK85MCOE969548

€ 29.950,-
Pick-up
2013

***969548

XLRAK85MCOE969548

8x2

4
Manuale
589.755 km
Diesel

Euro 5

338 kW (460 PK)

945 cm

250 cm

300 cm

655 cm

245 cm

150 cm
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